

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No.7597 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.06.2026	<u>RRR, J & GTK,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel seeks further time to file counter-affidavit inasmuch as the counter-affidavit has been returned with some objections. Post on 15.07.2026. The interim order granted earlier is extended till further orders. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>GTK, J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--